Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup

Kuwait (EAHGC)
Kuwait,
Kuwait
26 Dec 2025, Yearling Colts
A
Position Horse Score
1st Name: DAISAQ 40.13
ALFAYYAD

Colour: grey

Owner: MOSLEH
HAMAD FAYYAD AL
ENEZI

2nd Name: QASWARA 40.13
Colour: grey
Owner: Nawaf M Sh
S Alrashidi

3rd Name: HMF JABER 39.69
Colour: bay
Owner: HAMAD
MOSLEH HAMAD AL
ENEZI

4th Name: SAQR 39.5
Colour: bay
Owner: FAHAD M A
H ALJASMI

hui

ECAHO

Detail

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY

LEGS

RRKIGEIY EEEREN BRCEEN HRKEd

MOVE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

A.A.

A.A.
9
9.25
8
5.5
8.75

A.A.

M.O.
9
9.25
8
5
7.75

M.O.
9.5
9
8
5.5
7.5

M.O.

9.5 9
9.5 8.75
8 8
5.5 5
8.75 6.75
A.A. M.O.
9 9
9 9
7.5 8
5 5
8.75 7.5

M.A.
9
9
8
5.5
8.5

M.A.
9
9
7.5
5.5
8.5

M.A.
9
9
8
5
2

8.25

M.A.
9
9.25
8
5.5
8.25

M.A.
9.5
9
8
5.5
9

M.A.
9.5
9.25
8
5.5
8.75

M.A.

M.A.
9
8.75
8
5.5
9
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6th
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Name: KANZ 39.44
ALBADAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Ali Ebdah

Shafi

Name: FT SAIF 39.38
Colour: bay

Owner: Fahad

Abdullah Al Teweel

Alajmi

Name: FARID 39.13
ALKHAZNA

Colour: bay

Owner: Bader M

AlMogqatei

Name: ASSAD AL 38.63
JASMI

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Jasmi

Stud

Name: MD 38.19
PORTOFINO

Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammad

Khalfah Mohammad

Aldabbous
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10th

11th

12th

Judges

Name: BADER
ALKAYED

Colour: grey
Owner: AlBedour
Stud

Name: KHALDOUN
AL HAMAD

Colour: bay

Owner: Mubarak
Alazmi

Name: ANEES AL
FAYYAD

Colour: grey

Owner: MOSLEH
HAMAD FAYYAD AL
ENEZI

Name: DHAFER
Colour: grey

Owner: Aimdhafrah
Stud

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW
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